#### Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	31. No. – site bills egister		-1536-			c - sitc ister	bills	11.10	.22
C	Company Name:				Site	strategy building to the local data			1R
N	ame of Contractor	1	1RM11P						
N	ature of work		ayamn		,				
W	ork done	Fre	Scoffold m Date	ling	9.2	1	lo Date	16	10.11
SI No		no.	Qty.	Rat		Units	Amor		Contractors bill no
1.	C+ black . PY	ton	231m	7	-/	eft	- 1617	00/-	
2.	painting 100						1 "	1	
3.	perport. No	·							
4.	side.								
5.									
6.						,			
7.	1								
8.									
9.								· .	
10.									
11.		otal		-			1,61,7	00/r	
Bill	roquired	OYE	S ØNO.			ill requi		YES 3	
estim	surement &		luired required	1	stimat	rement é		Enclose Not enc	
PO/V	VO no.			[]	20/WC	) date:			
Rema	riks :			ogowene some state					
					•				
	· · ·		a						
	•								
Approv	red by Project Man	ger	Approve	d by I	lesign	Team	Approv	ed by M	LD.
Dete:	1/0.11	1-1/-	Date:				Date:		
Sign:	(P)	/	Sign:				Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement shoets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

. \*\*

Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP					Approved by:	Ramprasad
Project:	Gulmohar Residency					Sign:	
Work Description:	Scaffolding Work			6			
Contractor:	Jayamma						
Prepared By	Rajashekar/Madan						
	11.10.22						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
	C Block	external painting purpose	23100.00	No's	7.00	161700.00	
	Total Amount : Door 1-11					161700.00	
	I Drai Alfibulit. One lakh six	i oral Allibuilt. One lakh sixty one thousand seven hundred Rupees Only.	Rupees Only.				

	S No. Item Head 1 C Block	MEASUREMENT SHEET Company Name: MRMallapurLLP Project: Gulmohar Residency Work Description: Scaffolding Work Contractor : Jayamma Prepared By Rajashekar/Madan Date: 11.10.22
	Item Description Flat no 1 Flat 2 round Flat 3 round Flat no 4	
	A Length 90.00 90.00 90.00	
	B Width 1.00 1.00 1.00	
	C Height 60.00 60.00 60.00	
	D Nos 1.00 1.00 1.00	Approved by:
23100.00	E= AxBxCxD Quantity 5400.00 6900.00 5400.00 5400.00	
	P No's No's No's	Ramprasad
	G=Sum of E Item Head Total	

# Allowance for Consumables

K Krishna Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 11-10-2022

٦

In favor of: Project / Site:	MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency
Location: Type of Work:	Mallapur Scaffolding Work . Allowance for Consumables.
Towards:	Allowance for Consume

Toward	Allowand	
IUwaru		Amount
<b>S No.</b> 1.	DescriptionBrief description of work done : Towards ScaffoldingWork at c block external painting work purposeTotal Amount = 1,61,700/-Work done from date 08-09-22 to date 10-10-22.	Rs.32,340/-
Amount	in words : Thorty two thousand three hundred and fourty	Rupees Only.

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

÷

# Bill for Labour Charges

#### Jayamma Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 11-10-2022

In favor of: Project / Site: Location: Type of Work: Towards: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency Mallapur Scaffolding Work . Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : Towards Scaffolding Work at c block external painting work purpose . Total Amount = 1,61,700/- Work done from date 08-09-22 to date 10-10-22.	Rs.64,680/-

Amount in words :Sixty four thousand six hundred and eighty Rupees Only.

Sign: Kaighter

### **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

Jayamma Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 11-10-2022

In favor of:MRMallapurLLPProject / Site:Gulmohar ResidencyLocation:MallapurType of Work:Scaffolding Work .Towards:Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : Towards Scaffolding Work at c block external painting work purpose . Total Amount = 1,61,700/- Work done from date 08-09-22 to date 10-10-22.	Rs.64,680/-

Amount in words :Sixty four thousand six hundred and eighty Rupees Only.

Sign: Kalehura